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Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 7/11/2025 to 7/11/2025

Case Number

File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Connection
Type

25-2-50740-11
25-2-50740-11

25-3-50183-11

25-3-50183-11

25-3-50183-11

7/11/2025
7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025
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Civil
Civil
Family

Family

Family

TAXDOR
TAXDOR

DIC

DIC

DIC

TAX Revenue Tax Warrant
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DEF
PLA

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

CYBER QUEST LLC

Department of Revenue

RAMOS, NOMI
GONZALEZ, ADREANA LISET

RAMOS, SERGIO GUADALUPE
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